The Supplementary Examination 2018-19 is scheduled in two shifts, Shift 1(08:00 AM to 11:00 PM) and Shift 2 (03:00 PM to 06:00 PM) from 1 July 2019 to 5 July 2019 as per following time

table.

S. No.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Course Code

CET101

CET242

ECT206

ECT316

MET321

CHT201

CST201

CET302

CPP102

CST302

MET224

CET344

ARP108

CET325

ECT302

ECT204

CHT302
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Supplementary Examination 2018-19

Course Title

Computer Aided Engineering Drawing
Architectural Structures |

Data Structures and Algorithms
Analog CMOS IC

Mechanical Vibrations

Chemical Process Calculations

Logic in Computing

Structural Analysis-I|

Programming Lab

Operating System

IC Engines

Architectural Structures IlI

Architecture Presentation Techniques I
Design of Masonry Structures

Digital Signal Processing

Probabilistic Methods in Signals and Systems

Process Engineering and Plant Design

TIME TABLE

Course Semester
1

4

Student Count

66

9

Exam Date & Day

01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday

01 July 2019, Monday

Exam Shift

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

EET305

EET307

CET322

EET410

EET208

ECP215

CSP214

MTT214

MTT217

CHT412

EET210

ART306

MTT212

ART101

ART304

MAT205

HSP103

MTT401

MTT309

CHT411

EET411

MET301

MTT307

ARS507

Microprocessor

Control System Engineering
Design of Steel Structures
Advanced Control Systems
Network, Systems and Signals
Operating Systems Lab

Algorithms Lab

Transport Phenomenon

Materials Science and Technology
Advanced Process Control
Integrated Electronics

Building Construction & Materials V
Iron Making

Introduction to Architecture and Basic Design
Barrier Free Architecture
Engineering Mathematics 11|
Language Laboratory

Physical Metallurgy of Non Ferrous Metals & A
Solid State Phase Transformations
Polymer Science & Technology
Advanced Electrical Machines
Automobile Engineering
Electrometallurgy & Corrosion

Thesis Preparatory Seminar & Group Discussion

01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday

01 July 2019, Monday

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

MTT203

CSP320

EET201

EET302

ARP407

EET309

ECT462

MAT102

CST307

CET221

CHT203

EET308

MET222

ECT312

EET207

CET304

CST203

ART401

MTT216

CST210

ARP210

CSP211

MTT314

MET101

Introduction to Physical Metallurgy
Embedded System Design Lab

Network Theory

Operation and Control of Power Systems
Working Drawing

Principles of Communications Engineering
Artificial Intelligence and Expert Systems
Mathematics-I|

Computer Networks

Building Technology

Momentum Transfer Operations

Modern Control Theory & Design Technique
Kinematics & Dynamics of Machines
Computer Architecture

Electronic Devices and Circuits

Hydrology

Data Structures and Algorithms

Building Science-Il

Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology
Systems Programming

Architectural Design IlI

Programming Lab

Polymeric & Ceramic Materials

Basic Mechanical Engineering

36

12

1"

10

01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday

01 July 2019, Monday

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2



66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

MAT103

ECT212

ECT202

MET202

ART315

CHT306

ART102

ECP102

MET322

EEP102

ECT311

CHP215

MET201

MET408

CYP102

CHT307

EET417

CHT210

ART308

ARDS506

ECT211

PHT101

CET225

ECT201

Mathematics |

Analog Communication

Switching Theory and Finite Automata
Fluid Mechanics & Machines

Interior Design

Mathematical Methods in Chemical Engineering
History of Architecture |

Electronics Engineering Lab

Computer Integrated Manufacturing
Electrical Engineering Lab

Antenna & Wave Propagation

Numerical Methods in Chemical Engineering Lab
Engineering Thermodynamics

Supply Chain Management

Chemistry Lab

Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics-I|
Power System Planning and Reliability
Mass Transfer-I

Site Planning & Landscape

Thesis Project

Applied Electronics

Physics

Structural Analysis-|

Electronic Devices and Circuits

33

13

01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
01 July 2019, Monday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday

02 July 2019, Tuesday

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

1M

112

113

CHT208

MET325

CHT419

MET225

EET204

CST308

EET203

ART103

ART301

CST206

CHT310

ART312

ECT315

MET302

CEP308

ART202

CEP328

CHT211

MET304

CET202

EET212

EET423

ECT622

ECT304

Fluid Particle Mechanics

Refrigeration and Air Conditioning

Fuel Cell

Machining Science and Machine Tools
Electromagnetic Field Theory

Computer and Networks Security
Electrical Measurement & Instrumentation
Architectural Drawing

History of Architecture IV

Formal languages and Automata Theory
Chemical Technology

Construction Management

Embedded Systems

Turbo Machines

Structural Analysis Lab

History of Architecture IlI

Environmental System Design

Numerical Methods in Chemical Engineering
Operation & Planning Control

Fluid Mechanics

Electrical Power Transmission Systems
System Operation in Restructured Markets
System Level Design and Modeling

Digital CMOS IC

02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday

02 July 2019, Tuesday

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1



114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

MAT101

HST101

CET226

MET226

CHT202

CST207

ECT215

MEP330

MET323

MTT303

ECT314

CET324

EET202

CSP314

CHT308

CET224

ART303

CPT110

EET303

CEP327

CES499

EET304

ECT101

CST205

Mathematics-|

Technical Communication
Water Supply Engineering
Mechanics of Solids

Heat Transfer

Programming Methodology
Operating Systems
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning lab
Product Design & Development
Particulate Materials

Control System Engineering

Design of RC Systems

Analysis and Design of Digital Logic Circuits

OS and Security Lab

Process Dynamics and Control
Highway Engineering

Quantity Survey and Specifications
Comp. System and Programming
Power Electronics

Structural Design & Drawing
Training Seminar

Electric Drives and Control

Basic Electronics Engineering

Digital Logic Design

24

22

11

02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday
02 July 2019, Tuesday

02 July 2019, Tuesday

03 July 2019, Wednesday

03 July 2019, Wednesday

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 1

Shift 1



138 ECT214
139 CET204
140 CHT205
141 CET326
142 ECT301
143 MET221
144 MET324
145 CET445
146 ECT203
147 CST309
148 EET101
149 CPT101
150 CET203
151 CET306
152 CHT206
153 CYT101
154 HST102
155 CET102
Copy to:
» AllHODs

« All DUGC Conveners
» First Year coordinator

Electromagnetic Field Theory

Mechanics of Solids

Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics-I

Water Resources Engineering
Microwave Engineering

Heat Transfer

Advanced Manufacturing Processes
Architectural Structures IV
Network Theory

Compiler Design

Basic Electrical Engineering
Computer Science & Programming
Surveying

Estimating & Costing

Industrial Pollution Abatement
Chemistry

Basic Economics

Environmental Science & Ecology

« Webmaster to upload on institute website

21

14

20

17

11

03 July 2019, Wednesday
03 July 2019, Wednesday
03 July 2019, Wednesday
03 July 2019, Wednesday
03 July 2019, Wednesday
03 July 2019, Wednesday
03 July 2019, Wednesday
03 July 2019, Wednesday
03 July 2019, Wednesday
03 July 2019, Wednesday
03 July 2019, Wednesday
03 July 2019, Wednesday
03 July 2019, Wednesday
03 July 2019, Wednesday
03 July 2019, Wednesday
04 July 2019, Thursday

04 July 2019, Thursday

05 July 2019, Friday

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 1

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 2

Shift 1

Shift 2

Shift 1

Academic Section



