## Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur

## Supplementary Examination 2018-19

## TIME TABLE

The Supplementary Examination 2018-19 is scheduled in two shifts, Shift 1(08:00 AM to 11:00 PM) and Shift 2 (03:00 PM to 06:00 PM) from 1 July 2019 to 5 July 2019 as per following time table.

S. No.	Course Code	Course Title	Course Semester	Student Count	Exam Date & Day	Exam Shift
1	CET101	Computer Aided Engineering Drawing	1	66	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
2	CET242	Architectural Structures I	4	9	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
3	ECT206	Data Structures and Algorithms	3	8	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
4	ECT316	Analog CMOS IC	6	8	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
5	MET321	Mechanical Vibrations	6	7	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
6	CHT201	Chemical Process Calculations	3	7	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
7	CST201	Logic in Computing	3	6	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
8	CET302	Structural Analysis-II	5	6	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
9	CPP102	Programming Lab	1	5	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
10	CST302	Operating System	6	5	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
11	MET224	IC Engines	4	5	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
12	CET344	Architectural Structures III	6	4	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
13	ARP108	Architecture Presentation Techniques II	2	4	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
14	CET325	Design of Masonry Structures	6	4	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
15	ECT302	Digital Signal Processing	5	3	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
16	ECT204	Probabilistic Methods in Signals and Systems	3	3	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
17	CHT302	Process Engineering and Plant Design	6	3	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1

18	EET305	Microprocessor	5	3	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
19	EET307	Control System Engineering	5	2	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
20	CET322	Design of Steel Structures	6	2	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
21	EET410	Advanced Control Systems	8	2	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
22	EET208	Network, Systems and Signals	4	2	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
23	ECP215	Operating Systems Lab	4	2	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
24	CSP214	Algorithms Lab	4	2	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
25	MTT214	Transport Phenomenon	4	2	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
26	MTT217	Materials Science and Technology	7	2	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
27	CHT412	Advanced Process Control	8	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
28	EET210	Integrated Electronics	4	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
29	ART306	Building Construction & Materials V	6	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
30	MTT212	Iron Making	4	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
31	ART101	Introduction to Architecture and Basic Design	1	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
32	ART304	Barrier Free Architecture	6	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
33	MAT205	Engineering Mathematics III	3	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
34	HSP103	Language Laboratory	1	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
35	MTT401	Physical Metallurgy of Non Ferrous Metals & A	7	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
36	MTT309	Solid State Phase Transformations	5	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
37	CHT411	Polymer Science & Technology	8	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
38	EET411	Advanced Electrical Machines	7	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
39	MET301	Automobile Engineering	5	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
40	MTT307	Electrometallurgy & Corrosion	5	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
41	ARS507	Thesis Preparatory Seminar & Group Discussion	9	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1

42	MTT203	Introduction to Physical Metallurgy	3	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
43	CSP320	Embedded System Design Lab	6	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
44	EET201	Network Theory	3	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
45	EET302	Operation and Control of Power Systems	6	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
46	ARP407	Working Drawing	7	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
47	EET309	Principles of Communications Engineering	5	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
48	ECT462	Artificial Intelligence and Expert Systems	7	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 1
49	MAT102	Mathematics-II	2	36	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
50	CST307	Computer Networks	5	12	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
51	CET221	Building Technology	4	11	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
52	CHT203	Momentum Transfer Operations	3	10	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
53	EET308	Modern Control Theory & Design Technique	6	8	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
54	MET222	Kinematics & Dynamics of Machines	4	8	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
55	ECT312	Computer Architecture	6	6	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
56	EET207	Electronic Devices and Circuits	3	6	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
57	CET304	Hydrology	5	5	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
58	CST203	Data Structures and Algorithms	3	5	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
59	ART401	Building Science-II	7	4	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
60	MTT216	Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology	4	4	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
61	CST210	Systems Programming	4	3	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
62	ARP210	Architectural Design III	4	3	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
63	CSP211	Programming Lab	3	3	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
64	MTT314	Polymeric & Ceramic Materials	6	3	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
65	MET101	Basic Mechanical Engineering	1	3	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2

66	MAT103	Mathematics I	1	3	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
67	ECT212	Analog Communication	4	3	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
68	ECT202	Switching Theory and Finite Automata	3	3	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
69	MET202	Fluid Mechanics & Machines	3	3	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
70	ART315	Interior Design	5	2	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
71	CHT306	Mathematical Methods in Chemical Engineering	6	2	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
72	ART102	History of Architecture I	2	2	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
73	ECP102	Electronics Engineering Lab	1	2	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
74	MET322	Computer Integrated Manufacturing	6	2	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
75	EEP102	Electrical Engineering Lab	2	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
76	ECT311	Antenna & Wave Propagation	6	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
77	CHP215	Numerical Methods in Chemical Engineering Lab	3	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
78	MET201	Engineering Thermodynamics	3	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
79	MET408	Supply Chain Management	7	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
80	CYP102	Chemistry Lab	1	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
81	CHT307	Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics-II	5	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
82	EET417	Power System Planning and Reliability	7	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
83	CHT210	Mass Transfer-I	4	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
84	ART308	Site Planning & Landscape	6	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
85	ARD506	Thesis Project	10	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
86	ECT211	Applied Electronics	4	1	01 July 2019, Monday	Shift 2
87	PHT101	Physics	1	33	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
88	CET225	Structural Analysis-I	4	13	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
89	ECT201	Electronic Devices and Circuits	3	8	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1

90	CHT208	Fluid Particle Mechanics	4	7	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
91	MET325	Refrigeration and Air Conditioning	6	6	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
92	CHT419	Fuel Cell	7	4	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
93	MET225	Machining Science and Machine Tools	4	4	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
94	EET204	Electromagnetic Field Theory	4	4	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
95	CST308	Computer and Networks Security	6	3	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
96	EET203	Electrical Measurement & Instrumentation	3	3	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
97	ART103	Architectural Drawing	1	3	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
98	ART301	History of Architecture IV	5	2	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
99	CST206	Formal languages and Automata Theory	4	2	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
100	CHT310	Chemical Technology	6	2	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
101	ART312	Construction Management	6	2	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
102	ECT315	Embedded Systems	6	2	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
103	MET302	Turbo Machines	5	2	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
104	CEP308	Structural Analysis Lab	5	1	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
105	ART202	History of Architecture III	4	1	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
106	CEP328	Environmental System Design	6	1	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
107	CHT211	Numerical Methods in Chemical Engineering	3	1	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
108	MET304	Operation & Planning Control	5	1	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
109	CET202	Fluid Mechanics	3	1	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
110	EET212	Electrical Power Transmission Systems	4	1	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
111	EET423	System Operation in Restructured Markets	7	1	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
112	ECT622	System Level Design and Modeling	8	1	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1
113	ECT304	Digital CMOS IC	5	1	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 1

114	MAT101	Mathematics-I	1	24	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
115	HST101	Technical Communication	1	9	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
116	CET226	Water Supply Engineering	4	7	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
117	MET226	Mechanics of Solids	4	6	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
118	CHT202	Heat Transfer	4	5	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
119	CST207	Programming Methodology	3	4	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
120	ECT215	Operating Systems	4	4	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
121	MEP330	Refrigeration and Air Conditioning lab	6	3	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
122	MET323	Product Design & Development	6	3	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
123	MTT303	Particulate Materials	5	3	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
124	ECT314	Control System Engineering	6	3	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
125	CET324	Design of RC Systems	6	3	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
126	EET202	Analysis and Design of Digital Logic Circuits	4	2	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
127	CSP314	OS and Security Lab	6	2	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
128	CHT308	Process Dynamics and Control	6	2	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
129	CET224	Highway Engineering	4	2	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
130	ART303	Quantity Survey and Specifications	5	1	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
131	CPT110	Comp. System and Programming	2	1	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
132	EET303	Power Electronics	5	1	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
133	CEP327	Structural Design & Drawing	6	1	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
134	CES499	Training Seminar	7	1	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
135	EET304	Electric Drives and Control	6	1	02 July 2019, Tuesday	Shift 2
136	ECT101	Basic Electronics Engineering	1	22	03 July 2019, Wednesday	Shift 1
137	CST205	Digital Logic Design	3	11	03 July 2019, Wednesday	Shift 1

138	ECT214	Electromagnetic Field Theory	4	7	03 July 2019, Wednesday	Shift 1
139	CET204	Mechanics of Solids	3	7	03 July 2019, Wednesday	Shift 1
140	CHT205	Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics-I	3	5	03 July 2019, Wednesday	Shift 1
141	CET326	Water Resources Engineering	6	4	03 July 2019, Wednesday	Shift 1
142	ECT301	Microwave Engineering	5	3	03 July 2019, Wednesday	Shift 1
143	MET221	Heat Transfer	4	3	03 July 2019, Wednesday	Shift 1
144	MET324	Advanced Manufacturing Processes	6	2	03 July 2019, Wednesday	Shift 1
145	CET445	Architectural Structures IV	7	1	03 July 2019, Wednesday	Shift 1
146	ECT203	Network Theory	3	1	03 July 2019, Wednesday	Shift 1
147	CST309	Compiler Design	5	1	03 July 2019, Wednesday	Shift 1
148	EET101	Basic Electrical Engineering	1	21	03 July 2019, Wednesday	Shift 2
149	CPT101	Computer Science & Programming	1	14	03 July 2019, Wednesday	Shift 2
150	CET203	Surveying	3	6	03 July 2019, Wednesday	Shift 2
151	CET306	Estimating & Costing	5	5	03 July 2019, Wednesday	Shift 2
152	CHT206	Industrial Pollution Abatement	4	3	03 July 2019, Wednesday	Shift 2
153	CYT101	Chemistry	1	20	04 July 2019, Thursday	Shift 1
154	HST102	Basic Economics	1	17	04 July 2019, Thursday	Shift 2
155	CET102	Environmental Science & Ecology	1	11	05 July 2019, Friday	Shift 1

## Copy to:

- All HODs
- All DUGC Conveners
- First Year coordinator
- · Webmaster to upload on institute website

**Academic Section**